
Eucharist Ministers of Communion October 5 – December 1, 2019    

October 5 Saturday  5:00 PM Jill & Chris Bright 
October 6 Sunday  7:30 AM Steve Camerota & James Accuosti 
    9:00 AM Andrea Dooley-King & Peter Barber 
              11:00 AM Diane & Mike Basil 
    5:00 PM Tracy & Nick Graziano 
 

October 12 Saturday  5:00 PM Jack & Jennifer Hogan 
October 13 Sunday  7:30 AM James Accuosti & Patricia O’Brien 
    9:00 AM Cindy Gubbiotti & Richard Gubbiotti 
                                        11:00 AM Maria Mancini & Raymond Cayabyab 

5:00 PM Phil Gribbin & Julia DiAngelis 
 

October 19 Saturday  5:00 PM   Mark & Margaret Solomito 
October 20 Sunday  7:30 AM Karen Kalenauskas & Michael Rokosky 
    9:00 AM Andrea Dooley-King & Peter Barber 
                                        11:00 AM Gerry Raiche & Raymond Cayabyab 

5:00 PM Tom & Virginia Wawrzyniak 
 

October 26 Saturday  5:00 PM   Jill & Chris Bright 
October 27 Sunday  7:30 AM Joan Gauthier & Patricia O’Brien 
    9:00 AM Andrea Dooley-King & Peter Barber 
                                        11:00 AM Mike Basil & Diane Basil 

5:00 PM Phil Gribbin & Julia DiAngelis 
     

October 31 Thursday Vigil 5:00 PM _______________ & _______________ 
November 1 Friday Holy Day 12:10PM _______________ & _______________ 

7:00 PM _______________ & _______________  
 
November 2 Saturday  5:00 PM Pietro & Ana D’Abate 
November 3 Sunday  7:30 AM Karen Kalenauskas & Marcelo Colonel 
    9:00 AM Andrea Dooley King & Peter Barber 
              11:00 AM Maria Mancini & Raymond Cayabyab 
    5:00 PM Tracy & Nick Graziano 
 

November 9 Saturday  5:00 PM Jack & Jennifer Hogan 
November 10 Sunday  7:30 AM James Accuosti & Patricia O’Brien 
      9:00 AM Cindy & Richard Gubbiotti  
              11:00 AM Mike & Diane Basil  
    5:00 PM Phil Gribbin & Julia DiAngelis 
 

November 16 Saturday 5:00 PM Mark & Margaret Solomito 
November 17 Sunday  7:30 AM Steve Camerota & Joan Gauthier 
    9:00 AM Andrea Dooley King & Richard Gubbiotti 
              11:00 AM Maria Mancini & Raymond Cayabyab 
    5:00 PM Tom & Virginia Wawrzyniak 
 

 
 
 



November 23 Saturday 5:00 PM Pietro & Ana D’Abate 
November 24 Sunday  7:30 AM Michael Rokosky & Marcelo Colonel 
    9:00 AM Cindy Gubbiotti & Peter Barber  
              11:00 AM Mike & Diane Basil 
    5:00 PM Nick & Tracy Graziano 
 

November 30 Saturday 5:00 PM Jill & Chris Bright 
December 1 Sunday  7:30 AM Steve Camerota & James Accuosti 
    9:00 AM Andrea Dooley-King & Peter Barber 
              11:00 AM Diane & Mike Basil 
    5:00 PM Tracy & Nick Graziano 
 
 
Convalarium:  Virginia  10/06, 10/26, 11/17;   Tracy  10/13, 11/03, 11/24;   Phil  10/20,11/10, 12/01;     


